F2-IBT-400-20Z

CFM

Static Pressure in Inches W.G.

0.000

0.250

0.500

0.750

1.000

1.250

1.500

1.750

2.000

2.250

2.500

2.750

3.000

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

2500

1010/0.34

1092 /0.46

1169/ 0.59

1243/0.74

1313/0.89

1381/1.05

1448 /1.22

1512/1.39

1575/ 1.56

1636 /1.74

1696 / 1.92

1754 /2.1

1812/2.30

3000

1212/0.59

1281/0.72

1346/0.88

1410/ 1.04

1471/1.22

15311/1.40

1590/1.59

1647 /1.78

1703/1.98

1756/2.18

1811/2.38

1863 /2.59

1914/2.80

3500

1414 /0.93

1473 /1.09

1530/ 1.26

1587 /1.45

1640/ 1.64

1693 /1.84

1738 /2.02

1796/ 2.27

1846/ 2.49

1895/2.71

1943 /2.94

1991/3.17

2038/ 3.40

4000

1616/ 1.39

1668 /1.57

1719/1.76

1768 /1.96

1817/2.18

1865/ 2.40

1911/2.63

1957/ 2.86

2002/3.10

2046 /3.35

2090/ 3.60

2133/3.85

2176 /4.1

4500

1817/1.98

1864 /2.18

1910/2.39

1955 /2.61

1998 /2.84

2042 /3.09

2083/3.33

2126/3.59

2167/3.85

2207 /4.1

2248 /4.39

2287/ 4.66

5000

2019/2.71

2062 /2.93

2103/3.16

2143 /3.40

2183/ 3.66

2223/3.92

2261/4.19

2300/ 4.46

5500

22211/3.61

2260/3.85

2297 /4.10

Max Sizeable RPM = 2300 RPM. Table shown extended beyond this point for reference only.
Motor 186735/A01-ECM-50-240-20 has an rpm range of 300 to 2300.
Motor 186735/A01-ECM-60-240-20 has an rpm range of 300 to 2300.
Motor 186741/A01-ECM-50-480-20 has an rpm range of 300 to 2300.
Motor 186741/A01-ECM-60-480-20 has an rpm range of 300 to 2300.




